
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

St.Nr.

14

37

50

34

88

71

90

11

68

83

12

69

101

94

111

72

59

77

82

13

Name

Andy Bürgler/ Raphael Markert

Thomas Morch/ Stefan Nicke

Martin Walter/ Meinrad Schelbert

Marcel Faustmann/ Konstantin Koch

Axel Richter/ Tino Warminski

Silvio Senz/ Patrick Leskow

Tobias Blank/ Maximilian Moll

Jaroslav Kriz/ Edouard Chereau

Benjamin Weiss/ Patrick Schneider

Tobias Garhammer/ Ronny Benning

Jan Visscher/ Jeroen Visscher

Nick Uhlig/ Philipp Oettel

David Schlehahn/ Patrick Schmidt

Thomas Kutschke/ Michael Klooz

Dirk Schmelzer/ John Karnatz

Marcus Prokesch/ Stefan Hildebrand

Bernd Hannuschke/ Bernd Gürtler

Jurij Abramov/ Danil Abramov

Sebastian Reiß/ Maurice Neuschel

Jürgen Blank/ Bruno Kälin

Klasse

DM SW

DM SW

DM SW

DM SW

DM SW

DM SW

DM SW

DM SW

DM SW

Pokal SW

DM SW

Pokal SW

Pokal SW

Pokal SW

Pokal SW

DM SW

Pokal SW

Pokal SW

Pokal SW

DM SW

Runden

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

8

Diff.

-

+27.018

+1:01.885

+1:13.336

+1:24.278

+1:36.377

+1:49.757

+2:02.407

+2:05.897

+2:28.832

+2:45.570

1 Runde

+10.639

+31.089

+1:24.616

2 Runden

+57.068

+1:07.456

3 Runden

-

Gesamtzeit

30:17.730

30:44.748

31:19.615

31:31.066

31:42.008

31:54.107

32:07.487

32:20.137

32:23.627

32:46.562

33:03.300

30:29.264

30:39.903

31:00.353

31:53.880

30:55.874

31:52.942

32:03.330

31:07.040

20:39.518

Beste Zeit.

2:15.576

2:18.050

2:19.443

2:21.289

2:22.893

2:22.153

2:23.807

2:25.575

2:23.032

2:25.249

2:22.307

2:26.817

2:29.407

2:29.612

2:32.195

2:26.267

2:47.526

2:48.637

2:40.803

2:26.813

NAT

CH/GER

GER/GER

GER/CH

GER/GER

GER/GER

GER/GER

GER/GER

CZE/FRA

AUT/AUT

GER/GER

NED/NED

GER/GER

GER/GER

GER/GER

GER/GER

GER/GER

GER/GER

KGZ/KGZ

GER/GER

GER/CH

Bewerber/Team

ADAC Würtemberg

MSC Geisleden e.V. im ADAC

MSC Wieslaufthal

Team DMV

MSV Lauchhammer

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Mefo-Sport Racing

Twenty Racing Suspension

MSC Wieslauftal

KTW Double EE Honda

MSC Geisleden e.V.

MSC Luckau

KTM Kosak Racing Team

Nach Runden sortiert36. Int. ADAC Motocross Geisleden

Kl. 1- DM Seitenwagen

1. Lauf

Rennen (13 Runden)

Am Berge 1,705 Km

19.08.2012 13:00

MSC Geisleden e.V.
DMSB-NR.: MX39/12

Vorsprung

+27.018

Durchschn.Geschw.

43,898

Beste Rundenzeit

2:15.576

Beste Geschw.

45,273

Beste Runde von
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